Overview
The D-Link® xStack® 3200 Series switches are designed to
provide effortless wireless convergence with traditional
Layer 2 data access switching, emphasizing security,
performance, and resiliency. Featuring the latest stacking
technology from D-Link, the DXS-3227 can stack up to
eight units, providing up to 200 Gigabit ports. It can stack
with other D-Link switches (such as the DXS-3250 and

Warranty Information
Warranty Lifetime2
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Switch
DXS-3227 xStack Managed 24-Port Gigabit Stackable L2+ Switch, 4 Combo SFP, 1 Fixed XFP Slot, 2 10-Gigabit Slots
DXS-3227-TAA xStack Managed 24-Port Gigabit Stackable L2+ Switch, 4 Combo SFP, 1 Fixed XFP Slot, 2 10-Gigabit Slots, (TAA Compliant)
DXS-3227P xStack Managed 24-Port Gigabit Stackable L2+ PoE Switch, 4 Combo SFP, 1 Fixed XFP Slot, 2 10-Gigabit Slots
DXS-3250 xStack Managed 48-Port Gigabit Stackable L2+ Switch, 4 Combo SFP, 2 10-Gigabit Slots
DXS-3250-TAA xStack Managed 48-Port Gigabit Stackable L2+ Switch, 4 Combo SFP, 2 10-Gigabit Slots, (TAA Compliant)
DWS-3227 xStack Managed 24-Port Gigabit Stackable L2+ Wireless Switch, 4 Combo SFP, 1 Fixed XFP Slot, 2 10-Gigabit Slots, 10-AP License
Access Points
DWL-2230AP xStack 3200 Series PoE Access Point, 802.11g
DXS-3227